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FOREIGN COUNTRIES IN IITF
J Helen Davidson

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) the number of foreign countries that have participated in the India International Trade Fair, 2012;

(b) whether the trade has increased this year in comparison to the last year;

(c) if so, the details thereof; and

(d) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY(DR. D. PURANDESWARI)

(a): Twenty six foreign countries participated in the India International Trade Fair, 2012.

(b) to (d): The number of foreign participants has increased compared to last year. The number of visitors during the business days has also increased. However, the trade data is not available.
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